cm X 45 cm X 20 cm, 7 Kg) 

1,54,890.00 40  61,95,600.00 

A.5 Infrastructural Materials    20,00,000.00 

Total of A    1,30,37,750.00 

D Add: Monitoring And Evaluation 5% of the cost say    6,51,887.00 

E Contingency (10%)  13,03,775.00 

INITIAL BUDGET OF THE PROJECT 1,49,93,412.00 

(Rupees One Crore Forty Nine Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Twelve Only) 

Initial Budget 

Estimated Cost of Infrastructural Materials 
Infrastructural Material Model Cost (Each) No. of 

Units 

Total Cost 

Chairs Nilkamal Arm Chairs (Brown & Beige, 

Nilkamal_CHR_2155)

[...]

Accountant 15,000.00 1 12 1,80,000.00 18,00,000.00 

Internet Expenses (Jio Unlimited 

Internet Plan) 

1,000.00 6 12 6,000.00 60,000.00 

Mobile Charges 349.00 10 12 41,880.00 4,18,800.00 

Stationary 2,500.00 N.A. 12 30,000.00 2,40,000.00 

B TOTAL OF (A1+A2) 93,49,880.00 8,69,38,800.00 

(Rupees Eight Crores Sixty Nine Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

10 Years Office & Administration Expenses 

10 Years’ Total Office Expenses = (Rs.17,41,200.00 X 10 Years)  
= Rs. 1,74,12,000.00/- 

(Rupees One Crore Seventy Four Lacs Twelve Thousand Only) 

AWHCF OFFICE EXPENSES 

Item Description 
Monthly Yearly 

Price(Rs.) Price(Rs.) 

Office Papers (A-4) 1,500.00 18,000.00 

Cover Files 600.00 7,200.00 

Other Expenses 3,500.00 42,000.00 

Office Rent 20,000.00 2,40,000.00

[...]

Therefore, Total Expenses to be incurred by AWHCF in the coming 10 Years will be 

(Rs. 1,49,93,412.00/- + Rs. 2,88,80,540.00/- + Rs. 1,74,12,000.00/- + Rs. 8,69,38,800.00/- 

+ Rs. 9.00,00,000.00/- + Rs.3,00,00,000.00/- + Rs.35,00,00,000.00/-)  

= Rs. 61,82,24,752.00/- 

(Rupees Sixty One Crores Eighty Two Lacs Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only) 

Capital Expenditure 

Demography of West Bengal 

West Bengal's population is estimated at over 91 million, with a density of 1,029 per square kilometer, making it the second 

most densely populated state in India. The literacy rate is 77.08%, with males at 81.69% and females at 70.54%.